
Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Lenox 00:20:49.68 38

2 Greylock 00:20:48.63 39

3 Wahconah 00:22:17.21 87

4 Pittsfield 00:22:44.19 95

5 Lee 00:24:29.36 151

6 Monument 00:25:32.77 165

7 Hoosac 00:25:04.77 166

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Taconic 00:25:48.76 4

Everett 00:25:15.95 1
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Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time  # of Finishers Team Score

1 Lenox 00:20:49.68 7 38

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 2 101 Ellen Huth 00:19:56.71 2

2 3 126 Grace Elliot 00:20:06.18 3

3 8 91 Ava Bachman 00:20:54.62 8

4 9 117 Maggie Sorrentino 00:20:57.95 9

5 16 103 Marion Huth 00:22:12.95 16

6 20 114 Audrey Touloukian 00:22:35.25 (20)

7 23 115 Jessie Scrimo 00:23:20.30 (23)

2 Greylock 00:20:48.63 7 39

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 1 279 Josephine Smith 00:19:49.51 1

2 5 282 Katherine Swann 00:20:44.40 5

3 10 241 Ainsley Abel 00:20:59.99 10

4 11 280 Margo Smith 00:21:13.66 11

5 12 275 Hazel Scullin 00:21:15.60 12

6 13 284 Jacqueline Wells 00:21:29.25 (13)

7 17 245 Miriam Bakija 00:22:26.77 (17)

3 Wahconah 00:22:17.21 7 87

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 7 400 Haley Crosier 00:20:52.41 7

2 14 391 Gabby Orlando 00:21:40.16 14

3 18 392 Danni Orlando 00:22:27.68 18

4 19 407 Alexis Henderson 00:22:29.45 19

5 29 401 Kaitlyn Olds 00:23:56.38 29

6 31 398 Hailey Lenski 00:24:46.16 (30)

7 39 397 Becca Morris 00:25:32.94 (36)

4 Pittsfield 00:22:44.19 7 95

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 6 453 Cami Diehl 00:20:51.78 6

2 15 454 Megan Francoeur 00:21:45.88 15

3 21 456 Emelyn Theriault 00:22:58.96 21

4 22 455 Abby Kittler 00:23:12.85 22

5 32 465 Gianna Maddalena 00:24:51.48 31

6 33 460 Sydney Ferris 00:25:05.07 (32)

7 41 459 Maddie Malumphy 00:26:02.53 (37)

5 Lee 00:24:29.36 7 151

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 24 160 Anna Martin 00:23:21.34 24
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2 25 164 Brianna Kelly 00:23:28.50 25

3 27 169 Amber MacDowell 00:23:39.03 27

4 36 166 Olivia Johnson 00:25:11.69 34

5 45 152 Emily Hollian 00:26:46.25 41

6 49 170 Heather Dennis 00:27:40.29 (44)

7 53 158 Madison Haywood 00:28:28.87 (48)

6 Monument 00:25:32.77 6 165

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 4 181 Grace Phair 00:20:35.72 4

2 34 200 Kierra O'Rouke 00:25:06.64 33

3 44 207 Aubrey Pederson 00:26:31.35 40

4 48 203 Dahn Yook 00:27:31.03 43

5 50 192 Gabby Thierling 00:27:59.11 45

6 52 186 Gracie O'Brien 00:28:07.71 (47)

7 Hoosac 00:25:04.77 7 166

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 26 31 Natiya Cilli 00:23:38.00 26

2 28 2 Jamie Barthe 00:23:44.85 28

3 38 1 Paige Barrow 00:25:32.21 35

4 42 10 Alyssa Garabedian 00:26:10.50 38

5 43 7 Rayanna Therrien 00:26:18.30 39

6 46 6 Sarah Field 00:27:05.70 (42)

7 51 8 Alannah McGrath 00:28:04.11 (46)
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Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Time Team

1 1 279 Josephine Smith FR 00:19:49.51 Greylock

2 2 101 Ellen Huth SO 00:19:56.71 Lenox

3 3 126 Grace Elliot FR 00:20:06.18 Lenox

4 4 181 Grace Phair SR 00:20:35.72 Monument

5 5 282 Katherine Swann FR 00:20:44.40 Greylock

6 6 453 Cami Diehl JR 00:20:51.78 Pittsfield

7 7 400 Haley Crosier SO 00:20:52.41 Wahconah

8 8 91 Ava Bachman 8th 00:20:54.62 Lenox

9 9 117 Maggie Sorrentino SR 00:20:57.95 Lenox

10 10 241 Ainsley Abel 8th 00:20:59.99 Greylock

11 11 280 Margo Smith SR 00:21:13.66 Greylock

12 12 275 Hazel Scullin SO 00:21:15.60 Greylock

13 (13) 284 Jacqueline Wells SO 00:21:29.25 Greylock

14 14 391 Gabby Orlando SR 00:21:40.16 Wahconah

15 15 454 Megan Francoeur JR 00:21:45.88 Pittsfield

16 16 103 Marion Huth SR 00:22:12.95 Lenox

17 (17) 245 Miriam Bakija JR 00:22:26.77 Greylock

18 18 392 Danni Orlando SR 00:22:27.68 Wahconah

19 19 407 Alexis Henderson 8th 00:22:29.45 Wahconah

20 (20) 114 Audrey Touloukian 7th 00:22:35.25 Lenox

21 21 456 Emelyn Theriault JR 00:22:58.96 Pittsfield

22 22 455 Abby Kittler JR 00:23:12.85 Pittsfield

23 (23) 115 Jessie Scrimo 8th 00:23:20.30 Lenox

24 24 160 Anna Martin 8th 00:23:21.34 Lee

25 25 164 Brianna Kelly FR 00:23:28.50 Lee

26 26 31 Natiya Cilli SR 00:23:38.00 Hoosac

27 27 169 Amber MacDowell JR 00:23:39.03 Lee

28 28 2 Jamie Barthe SR 00:23:44.85 Hoosac

29 29 401 Kaitlyn Olds SO 00:23:56.38 Wahconah

30 0 349 Calie Champoux SO 00:24:38.85 Taconic

31 (30) 398 Hailey Lenski JR 00:24:46.16 Wahconah

32 31 465 Gianna Maddalena FR 00:24:51.48 Pittsfield

33 (32) 460 Sydney Ferris FR 00:25:05.07 Pittsfield

34 33 200 Kierra O'Rouke FR 00:25:06.64 Monument

35 0 345 Lila Ribero FR 00:25:10.92 Taconic
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36 34 166 Olivia Johnson SO 00:25:11.69 Lee

37 0 63 Carly Duval JR 00:25:15.95 Everett

38 35 1 Paige Barrow SR 00:25:32.21 Hoosac

39 (36) 397 Becca Morris JR 00:25:32.94 Wahconah

40 0 350 Julia Latura SO 00:25:58.24 Taconic

41 (37) 459 Maddie Malumphy FR 00:26:02.53 Pittsfield

42 38 10 Alyssa Garabedian FR 00:26:10.50 Hoosac

43 39 7 Rayanna Therrien JR 00:26:18.30 Hoosac

44 40 207 Aubrey Pederson FR 00:26:31.35 Monument

45 41 152 Emily Hollian 7th 00:26:46.25 Lee

46 (42) 6 Sarah Field JR 00:27:05.70 Hoosac

47 0 344 Reagan Miller FR 00:27:27.03 Taconic

48 43 203 Dahn Yook FR 00:27:31.03 Monument

49 (44) 170 Heather Dennis JR 00:27:40.29 Lee

50 45 192 Gabby Thierling JR 00:27:59.11 Monument

51 (46) 8 Alannah McGrath JR 00:28:04.11 Hoosac

52 (47) 186 Gracie O'Brien JR 00:28:07.71 Monument

53 (48) 158 Madison Haywood 8th 00:28:28.87 Lee
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